Maersk Inventor é)

MT 6027 SS

MARIN TEKNIKK

Design

Yard/No

Year

Type

Lengtho.a.

Length p.p.

Width mid.

Depth main deck

Depth shelter deck

Deadweight

MT 6027

COSCO (Dalian) / 452
2017

SSV

137.60

128.05

27.00

11.00

13.90

120

1/1


https://www.marinteknikk.no/ship-design/offshore/?mt_design=mt-6027#our-designs
https://www.marinteknikk.no/ship-design/offshore/?ship_type=ssv#our-designs
https://www.marinteknikk.no/mt-design/mt-6027/
https://www.marinteknikk.no/ship-design/ssv/

