



# Maersk Inventor

MT 6027 SSV



MARIN TEKNIKK



Design	<u>MT 6027</u>
Yard/No	COSCO (Dalian) / 452
Year	2017
Type	<u>SSV</u>
Length o.a.	137.60
Length p.p.	128.05
Width mld.	27.00
Depth main deck	11.00
Depth shelter deck	13.90
Deadweight	120